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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Article title Villeroy & Boch Universal Showers 
Rain shower arm for wall-mounted 
Angular, Brushed Gold

Article number TVC00045453076
Assembly / Assembly type wall-mounted
Scope of delivery 1 x rain shower arm , 1 x installation 

instructions
Length in mm 408
Width in mm 58
Height in mm 58
Collection Universal Showers
Weight in kg 0.47
Surface matt
Colour name Brushed Gold
EAN number 4062373804766
Model number TVC000454530
Material Brass
Volume 1,755
Swivel aerator No
Thermostat No
Cool Tap No

ACCESSORIES UNIVERSAL SHOWERS

COLOURS

Colour Description Article number EAN

Brushed Gold TVC00045453076 4062373804766

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

58

58

13

26

20

25

408

28

G1/2"

26

40

TVC000454530


